Page 1 of  4
QSFP100G-CU-P
100GBASE, QSFP28, Passive Copper Cable
© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
Page 1 of 5
Features:
•	 QSFP Module compliant to SFF-8661

© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
4. Ordering Information
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Amphenol NDAAFF0004-A NVIDIA MCP1600-C002E30N-A
Amphenol NDAAFF0001-A NVIDIA MCP1600-C003E40L-A
Amphenol NDAAFG0005-A NVIDIA MCP1600-C001E30N-A
Amphenol NDAAFF0002-A NVIDIA QSFP28-100GB-DACP-AP-NV-25-A
Amphenol NDAAFG0006-A NVIDIA MCP1600-C003E30L-A
Amphenol NDAAFF0003-A NVIDIA MCP1600-C005E26L-A
Amphenol NDAAFF-0005-A Siemon Q1Q28P300.5-01-A
Amphenol NDAAFJ-0004-A Siemon Q1Q28P301.5-01-A
Arista CAB-Q-Q-100G-0.5M-A Siemon Q1Q28P262.5-01-A
Arista CAB-Q-Q-100G-1M-A Siemon Q1Q28P264.0-01-A
Arista CAB-Q-Q-100G-1.5M-A Siemon Q1Q28P301.0-01-A
Arista CAB-Q-Q-100G-2M-A Siemon Q1Q28P302.0-01-A
Arista CAB-Q-Q-100G-2.5M-A Siemon Q1Q28P263.0-01-A
Arista CAB-Q-Q-100G-3M-A Siemon Q1Q28P265.0-01-A
Arista CAB-Q-Q-100G-4M-A Juniper JNP-100G-DAC-2.5M-A
Arista CAB-Q-Q-100G-5M-A Juniper JNP-100G-DAC-4M-A
Brocade 100G-Q28-Q28-C-00501-A Juniper JNP-100G-DAC-1M-A
Brocade 100G-Q28-Q28-C-0101-A Juniper JNP-100G-DAC-2M-A
Brocade 100G-Q28-Q28-C-01501-A Juniper JNP-100G-DAC-3M-A
Brocade 100G-Q28-Q28-C-0201-A Juniper JNP-100G-DAC-5M-A
Brocade 100G-Q28-Q28-C-02501-A Juniper JNP-100G-DAC-1M-C1
Brocade 100G-Q28-Q28-C-0301-A Juniper JNP-100G-DAC-3M-C1
Brocade 100G-Q28-Q28-C-0401-A Juniper JNP-100G-DAC-5M-C1
Brocade 100G-Q28-Q28-C-0501-A Mellanox MCP1600-C0005-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-CU0.5M-A Mellanox MCP1600-C001-5-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-CU1M-A Mellanox MCP1600-C002-5-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-CU1.5M-A Mellanox MCP1600-C004-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-CU2M-A Mellanox MCP1600-C001-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-CU2.5M-A Mellanox MCP1600-C002-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-CU3M-A Mellanox MCP1600-C003-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-CU4M-A Mellanox MCP1600-C005-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-CU5M-A Molex 1002971051-A
Dell 470-ABPW-A Molex 1002971151-A
Dell 470-ABPY-1.5M-A Molex 1002971251-A
Dell 470-ABQG-2.5M-A Molex 1002973401-A